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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01414-1 Account Status  Active

3. < . 3 o
Account Name  sndasunisualev 17 Alias Name @instunisualvi 1

Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 11,363.00 Available Balance 11,363.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 01-04-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2025 Time: -

To 31-03-20276& - HuYites W

~

Specific Period: Today LR B

No Date  TellerId TransactionCode  Description ~ ChequeNo. =
1 03-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 11,663.00 108682
2 03-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,483.20 19,146.20 108682
3 03-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 G 10,000.00 29,146.20 108682
4 03-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 74,007.28 103,153.48 108682
5  03-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 y 8,500.00 111,65348 108682
6  03-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 \ 3,812.00 11546548 108682
7 03-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,071.00 11753648 108682
8  03-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 92,380.80 20991728 108682
9  03-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 283,201.90 493,119.18 108682
10 03-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 250.00 493,369.18 108682
11 03-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 127,011.15 620,380.33 108682
12 03-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 926.00 621,306.33 108682
13 03-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,589.00 622,895.33 108682
14 03-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,899.00 67579433 108682
15 03-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 152,365.00 828,150.33 108682
16 03-03-2025 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -542,933.05 28522628 0817
17 03-03-2025 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -74,257.28 210,969.00 0817
18 03-03-2025 K19294 PADWP ?moozmmun -34,396.00 176,573.00 0817
19  03-03-2025 ITBANK PBDWP s T -20,422.00 156,151.00 0817
0994000565585 g d
20 03-03-2025 510602 CWTRC 8056020071 10197185  -152,365.00 3,786.00 0817
21 05-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 6,186.00 108682
2 05-03-2025 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -2,400.00 378600 0817
23 06-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,280.00 7,066.00 108682
24 06-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 93,680.00 100,746.00 108682
25 06-03-2025 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -96,960.00 3,786.00 0817




Date

TellerId  Transaction Code

Description

_ Cheque No.

Amount

“Init Br

26 11-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 7,786.00 108682
27 12-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 251,863.00 250,649.00 108682
28 12-03-2025 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -4,000.00 | 25564000 0817
29 12:03-2025 573266 CWTPC 10197186  -251,863.00 3786.00 0817
30 20-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 94,0800 97,866.00 108682
31 2003-2025 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -94,080.00 378600 0817
32 21-03-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,880.00 8,666.00 108682
33 21-03-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00 9,066.00 108682
34 21032025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00 9,466.00 108682
35 21-03-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 792.00 10,258.00 108682
36 21-03-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 10,758.00 108682
37 21032025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,044.00 29,802.00 108682
38 21-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 779,005.00 808,807.00 108682
39 21-03-2025 KT9369 PADWP il e -2,092.00 80671500 0817
4  21-03-2025 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -4,880.00 801,835.00 0817
41 2503-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,705.00 805,540.00 108682
42 25-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,260.00 818,800.00 108682
43 2503-2025 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -16,965.00 801,835.00 0817
4 26-03-2025 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -752,384.00 49451.00 0817
45  26-03-2025 K19294 PADWP e -38,088.00 11,363.00 0817
46  28-03-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,720.00 18,083.00 108682
47 28032025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,000.00 37,083.00 108682
48 28-03-2025 93999 BPOWT HIGHWAYS 17 -25,720.00 11,363.00 0817
49 31-03-2025 931000 BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 14,000.00 25363.00 108682
50 31-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 121,679.00 147,042.00 108682
51 31-03-2025 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -14,000.00 13304200 0817

2,249,484.33

-2,127,805.33

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01416-8 Account Status  Active
Account Name  d@nfasiuvnsuailen 17 Alias Name  dnfnsiunieuadii 1
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 21-03-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-03-2025 Time: - To '31-03-2025 ny/
Specific Period: Today 2. Fole

~ Teller Id TFransaction Code Descﬁption Cheque No. - Amount ' ~~ Balance Init Br
21103-@025‘ = 931002 BCD14 GFMIS,51086§2 L '608,00000 = _6_08,000.00 108682
2 21-03-2025 ) 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17. ’ © -608,000.00 ) 0.00 108682

Total - =S =
608,000.00 -608,000.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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nsolng
Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

817-6-01418-4

dnfnnuvnevialedi 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14-02-2023

Statement online Piease specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

To 31-03-20

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

TS/Tbme:-

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01475-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  d@ninetunnsuaien 17 Alias Name  @1fndiumnisuaien 1
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 13,580.00 Available Balance 13,580.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable .00
Last Transaction Date 31-03-2025
e
Statement online Piease specify criteria to view/download Gnanm m

\

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2025 Time: - To 31-03-2025 ?e - S AUYS.ad ﬂéﬁaﬂﬂm

NE NS .aef

Specific Period: Today

TellerId- Transaction Code v - DesCribtion = Shegue Amount Tax = ‘Balance

No.
1 03-03-2025 ITBANK - PBDWT 69078 -0800600170 -34,040.00 0.00 0817
2 03-03-2025 ITBANK MEDDT- . TR fr 8177003151 600.00 | 600.00 0817
3 03-03-2025 N/A DD TRfr8177003151 8,750.00 9,350.00 0817
4 04-03-2025 ITBANK PBDWT 9078 0800600170 -9,350.00 0.00 0817
5 04-03-2025 ITBANK MEDDT g;";’égg‘;‘;‘; - i b 3,300.00 3,300.00 0817
6  04-03-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TRfr8177003151 9,500.00 12,800.00 0817
7 04-03-2025 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 6,300.00 19,100.00 0817
8 05-03-2025 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -19,100.00 0.00 0817
9 05-03-2025 TBANK  MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 5,900.00 5,900.00 0817
10 05-03-2025 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 5,000.00 10,900.00 0817
11 06-03-2025 ITBANK PBOWT G9078 -0800600170 -10,900.00 0.00 0817
12 06-03-2025 NA DD TR fr 8177003151 15,400.00 15,400.00 0817
13 07-03-2025 ITBANK PBOWT G9078 -0800600170 -15,400.00 0.00 0817
14 07-03-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 45,050.00 45,050.00 0817
15  10-03-2025 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -45,050.00 ' 0.00 0817
16  10-03-2025 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 1540000 1540000 0817
17 10-03-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 360.00 15,760.00 0817
18 11032025 ITBANK  PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -15,760.00 0.00 0817
19 11-03-2025 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 13,060.00 13,060.00 0817
20 11-03-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 51,570.00 64,630.00 0817
2 12032025  ITBANK PBDOWT G9078 -0800600170 -64,630.00 0.00 0817
2 12-03-2025 N/A DD TRfr8177003151 ' 9,270.00 9,270.00 0817
23 12-03-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 68,170.00 77,440.00 0817
4 1303205 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 7744000 000 0817

25 13-03-2025 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 17,700.00 17,700.00 0817




_Date TellerId ~ Description - Cheque

‘ Transaction Code - Amount
26 13-03-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 6,260.00 23,960.00 0817
27 14-03-2025 ITBANK PBDWT  G9078 -0800600170 -23,960.00 0.00 0817
28 14032025  NA ) TR fr 8177003151 14,110.00 14,110.00 0817
29 14-03-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TRfr 8177003151 22,500.00 36,610.00 0817
30 17-03-2025 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -36,610.00 0.00 0817
31 17-03-2025 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 15,000.00 15,000.00 0817
32 17-03-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 270.00 15270.00 0817
33 18032025 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -15,270.00 0.00 0817
34 18-03-2025 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 5,000.00 5,000.00 0817
35 18032025  [TBANK MEDDT TRt 8177003151 . 49,160.00 . 416000 0817
36  19-03-2025 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -54,160.00 7 0.00 0817
37 19-03-2025 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 10,090.00 10,000.00 0817
38 19-03-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 11,500.00 21,590.00 0817
39 2003205 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -21,590.00 0.00 0817
4 20032025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 67,300.00 - 67,300.00 0817
a1 21032025 ITBANK PEDWT G078-0800600170 -67,300.00 0.00 0817
42 21032025 TTBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 31,090.00 31,090.00 0817
43 24032025 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -31,090.00 0.00 0817
44 24-03-2025  NA S TR fr 8177003151 17,190.00 17,190.00 0817
45 24032025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 33,810.00 7 51,000.00 0817
4%  25-03-2025 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -13,500.00 37,500.00 0817
47 25032025 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -37,500.00 0.00 0817
48 25-03-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 570.00 570.00 = 0817
49 26032025 ITBANK PBDWT  G9078 -0800600170 -570.00 0.00 0817
50  26-03-2025 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 8,510.00 8,510.00 0817
51 26032025  ITBANK MEDDT TR 8177003151 1491000 2342000 0817
52 27-03-2025 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -23,420.00 0.00 0817
53 27-03-2025 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 480.00 480.00 0817
54 27-03-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 '~ 19,900.00 20,380.00 0817
55  28-03-2025 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -20,380.00 0.00 0817
S6 28032025 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 36,880.00 36,880.00 0817
57 28032025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 13,400.00 50,280.00 0817
58 31-03-2025 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -50,280.00 ' 0.00 0817
59 31-03-2025 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 9,830.00 9,830.00 0817
60  31-03-2025 TBANK  MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 3,750.00 7 13580.00 0817

Total :

666,840.00 -687,300.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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